RFL540-SE LED
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/01/2026 1 of 9
RFL540-SE LED
Description
Wall and pole mounted LED luminaire.

410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/01/2026 5 of 9
RFL540-SE LED
Configurations
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
[] 111-0944_us 6494 lm 0 W 80
111-0283_us 8675.2 lm 0 W 80
111-0357_us 9273.5 lm 0 W 80
111-0428_us 5353.1 lm 0 W 80
111-0491_us 4880.8 lm 0 W 80
111-1080 LED-36/36W/2700K 4565.9 lm 36 W 80
111-1081 LED-36/72W/2700K 8076.9 lm 72 W 80
111-1082 LED-36/108W/2700K 13130.2 lm 108 W 80
111-0920 LED-36/108W/3000K 13770.7 lm 108 W 80
111-0921 LED-36/108W/4000K 14411.2 lm 108 W 80
111-0285_us 11566.9 lm 0 W 80
111-0359_us 12364.6 lm 0 W 80
111-0429_us 7137.5 lm 0 W 80
111-0493_us 6507.7 lm 0 W 80
111-1083 LED-48/48W/2700K 6087.8 lm 48 W 80
111-1084 LED-48/96W/2700K 10769.2 lm 96 W 80
111-1085 LED-48/144W/2700K 17507 lm 144 W 80
111-0930 LED-48/144W/3000K 18361 lm 144 W 80
[A60] Type IV Very Short
111-0931 LED-48/144W/4000K 19215 lm 144 W 80
111-0888_us 8904.7 lm 0 W 80
111-0889_us 9518.8 lm 0 W 80
111-0892_us 11872.9 lm 0 W 80
[P45L] pedestrian crossing, left-hand